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1. Have you, or anyone close to you been affected by cancer?
DEM B DEM A
GENDER EDUCATION Use social media Use the internet Visit social networking sites CANCER
About once About once About once
amonth / amonth / amonth /
Daily/few | Weeklylfew  few times a Daily/few | Weeklylfew = few times a Daily/few | Weeklylfew  few times a
Total Female 18 35-54 Post Sec_Univ Grad _ times aday times weekly _month Never | times aday times weekly _ month Never | times aday times weekly _ month Active Passive Inactive
B H M Q X
Base: All Respondents 1002 480 522 348 521 133 46 219 440 207 315 197 171 319 948 a7 5 2 578 142 88 194 354 236 412 624 378
Weighted 1002 486 516 347 522 133 43¢ 221 440 298 313 200 171 319 948 48* 5+ 20 574 142 90* 196 357 232 413 640 362
640 300 341 19 352 92 30 142 201 178 200 135 104 201 612 26 3 0 359 9 63 128 243 150 248 640 0
Yes 64.0% 62.0% 66.0% 57.0% 67.0% 69.0% 70.0% 64.0% 66.0% 60.0% 64.0% 68.0% 61.0% 63.0% 65.0% 55.0% 58.0% - 62.0% 64.0% 70.0% 65.0% 68.0% 64.0% 60.0% 100.0% -
c c X z
362 186 175 150 170 a1 13 79 149 120 113 65 67 17 336 2 2 2 215 52 27 68 115 82 165 0 362
No 36.0% 38.0% 34.0% 43.0% 33.0% 31.0% 30.0% 36.0% 34.0% 40.0% 36.0% 32.0% 39.0% 37.0% 35.0% 45.0% 42.0% 100.0% 38.0% 36.0% 30.0% 35.0% 32.0% 36.0% 40.0% - 100.0%
DE v Y
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/DIE - FIG/HII - JIK/LIM - NIOIPIQ - RISITIU - VIWIX - Y/Z Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

1of35




Canadian Online January 28 - February 4, 2013
Carepath Phones Banner 1

2_1x. [Do you have access to cancer support benefits through your employer benefit package?] Please respond ‘yes' or "o’ to each of the following questions.

Total

Base: Excluding Not Applicable
Weighted

Do you have access to cancer support benefits
through your employer benefit package?

GENDER

Female

DEM B

EDUCATION Use social media
About once
amonth /
Daily/few | Weeklylfew = few tim
times a day times weekly __month

Post Sec | Univ Grad

DEM A

Use the internet
About once
amonth /
Daily/few | Weeklylfew = few times a
times a day times weekly __month Never

Visit social networking sites
About once
amonth /

Weekly/few  few times a

month

Daily/few
times a day _times weekly

Active

Passive
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Inactive

CANCER

Yes 17.0% 16.0% 17.0% 16.0% 17.0% 16.0% 16.0% 12.0% 16.0% 21.0% 22.0% 19.0% 12.0% 12.0% 16.0% 22.0% 31.0% - 17.0% 23.0% 19.0% 12.0% 21.0% 18.0% 12.0% 18.0% 14.0%
G M M u X X

357 184 173 126 173 57 9 84 156 108 124 80 56 97 342 12 2 1 223 a7 28 59 141 ki 139 216 141

No 38.0% 40.0% 36.0% 38.0% 35.0% 47.0% 21.0% 41.0% 38.0% 38.0% 41.0% 42.0% 35.0% 33.0% 38.0% 29.0% 48.0% 59.0% 41.0% 36.0% 35.0% 32.0% 41.0% 35.0% 37.0% 36.0% 41.0%
D F F F M M u

430 203 227 154 230 46 25 98 188 119 109 74 86 162 407 21 1 1 235 55 36 104 130 104 197 276 154

Don't know 46.0% 44.0% 47.0% 46.0% 47.0% 37.0% 63.0% 47.0% 46.0% 42.0% 36.0% 39.0% 53.0% 55.0% 45.0% 49.0% 22.0% 41.0% 43.0% 42.0% 45.0% 56.0% 38.0% 47.0% 52.0% 46.0% 45.0%
HI K K RS v v

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - CID/E - FIG/HII - J/K/LIM - NJOIPIQ - RISIT/U - V/WIX - Y/Z Overlap formulae used.

* small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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2_2x. [Do you receive adequate cancer support benefits through your employer benefit package?] Please respond ‘yes' o o' to each of the following questions.

DEM B DEM A

GENDER EDUCATION Use social media Use the internet Visit social networking sites CANCER
About once About once About once
amonth / amonth / amonth /
Daily/few | Weeklylfew  few times a Daily/few | Weeklylfew = few times a Daily/few | Weeklylfew  few times a

Total Male Female 8-34 35-54 Post Sec  Univ Grad  times aday times weekly  month times a day times weekly month Never  times aday times weekly  month Active Passive Inactive
u v w X

Base: Excluding Not Applicable
Weighted

Do you receive adequate cancer support benefits
through your employer benefit package?

Yes 15.0% 15.0% 15.0% 13.0% 16.0% 16.0% 17.0% 15.0% 13.0% 17.0% 20.0% 17.0% 10.0% 10.0% 14.0% 27.0% - - 15.0% 20.0% 19.0% 9.0% 18.0% 17.0% 11.0% 16.0% 12.0%
M M N u u u X

314 175 140 119 151 44 9 75 130 100 17 72 46 78 304 8 2 0 197 38 23 55 132 66 17 192 122

No 36.0% 40.0% 32.0% 38.0% 34.0% 41.0% 24.0% 39.0% 35.0% 38.0% 43.0% 41.0% 31.0% 30.0% 37.0% 24.0% 72.0% - 40.0% 32.0% 33.0% 32.0% 42.0% 32.0% 34.0% 35.0% 39.0%
B M M WX

421 193 228 149 226 47 22 90 191 118 103 74 87 158 401 17 1 2 227 57 34 103 125 106 190 267 154

Don't know 49.0% 45.0% 53.0% 48.0% 51.0% 43.0% 59.0% 46.0% 52.0% 45.0% 37.0% 42.0% 58.0% 60.0% 49.0% 49.0% 28.0% 100.0% 45.0% 48.0% 48.0% 60.0% 40.0% 51.0% 55.0% 49.0% 49.0%
A K K R v v

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - CID/E - FIG/HII - J/K/LIM - NJOJPIQ - RISITIU - VIWIX - Y/Z Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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2_3x. [Do you feel cancer support services are a valued component of an employer benefit package?] Please respond ‘yes' or "o’ to each of the following questions.

Total

Base: Excluding Not Applicable
Weighted

Do you feel cancer support services are a valued
component of an employer benefit package?

GENDER

Female

EDUCATION

Post Sec

Univ Grad

DEM B

Use social media
About once
amonth /
Daily/few | Weeklylfew = few tim
times a day times weekly __month

DEM A

Use the internet
About once
amonth /
Daily/few | Weeklylfew = few times a
times a day times weekly __month

social networking sites
About once
amonth /
Daily/few | Weeklylfew  few times a
times a day times weekly __month

Active
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CANCER

Passive Inactive

Yes 65.0% 64.0% 66.0% 59.0% 68.0% 70.0% 61.0% 65.0% 65.0% 64.0% 71.0% 66.0% 65.0% 58.0% 65.0% 54.0% 100.0% 59.0% 67.0% 64.0% 63.0% 60.0% 67.0% 74.0% 58.0% 70.0% 56.0%
c c M X X z

130 65 66 61 54 16 5 22 52 52 45 28 21 37 126 4 0 0 89 12 8 21 55 25 50 70 60

No 13.0% 14.0% 13.0% 18.0% 11.0% 13.0% 13.0% 10.0% 12.0% 18.0% 15.0% 14.0% 13.0% 12.0% 14.0% 10.0% - - 16.0% 9.0% 10.0% 11.0% 16.0% 11.0% 13.0% 11.0% 17.0%
D GH s Y
215 107 107 81 111 23 11 53 97 53 45 40 37 93 198 16 0 1 97 38 23 56 63 34 118 120 94

Don't know 22.0% 23.0% 21.0% 24.0% 22.0% 18.0% 27.0% 25.0% 23.0% 18.0% 15.0% 20.0% 22.0% 30.0% 21.0% 36.0% - 41.0% 17.0% 27.0% 27.0% 29.0% 18.0% 15.0% 30.0% 19.0% 27.0%
J K N R R R W Y

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - CID/E - FIG/HII - J/K/LIM - NJOJPIQ - RISITIU - VIWIX - Y/Z Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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2_4x. [Is the inclusion of cancer support services in an employer benefit package a good way to retain employees and attract top talent?] Please respond ‘yes' or 'no’ to each of the following questions.

DEM B DEM A

GENDER EDUCATION Use social media Use the internet Visit social networking sites CANCER
About once About once About once
amonth / amonth / amonth /
Daily/few | Weeklylfew  few times a Daily/few | Weeklylfew = few times a Daily/few | Weeklylfew  few times a
Total Female 18 35-54 Post Sec_Univ Grad _ times aday times weekly _month times a day times weekly __month times a day times weekly __month Active Passive Inactive

Base: Excluding Not Applicable
Weighted

Is the inclusion of cancer support s
employer benefit package a good way to retain
employees and attract top talent?

Yes 57.0% 57.0% 57.0% 51.0% 59.0% 68.0% 53.0% 55.0% 59.0% 56.0% 65.0% 58.0% 52.0% 52.0% 58.0% 36.0% 69.0% 59.0% 59.0% 56.0% 56.0% 53.0% 62.0% 61.0% 51.0% 58.0% 56.0%
c c M o X X

128 55 73 61 57 10 3 23 52 50 41 25 24 38 123 4 0 0 76 18 8 25 44 32 53 78 50

No 13.0% 12.0% 15.0% 18.0% 11.0% 8.0% 6.0% 11.0% 12.0% 17.0% 13.0% 13.0% 14.0% 12.0% 13.0% 11.0% - - 14.0% 13.0% 9.0% 13.0% 12.0% 14.0% 13.0% 12.0% 14.0%
DE

290 148 142 106 152 32 17 73 122 78 65 59 56 109 265 23 1 1 152 43 29 65 90 59 141 185 105

Don't know 30.0% 31.0% 28.0% 31.0% 30.0% 25.0% 41.0% 34.0% 28.0% 27.0% 21.0% 30.0% 34.0% 36.0% 29.0% 54.0% 31.0% 41.0% 27.0% 31.0% 34.0% 34.0% 26.0% 26.0% 36.0% 29.0% 30.0%
J J J N vw

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIGIHII - JIKILIM - NIOIPIQ - RISITIU - VIWIX - YIZ Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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2_5x. [Do you believe that employers have a responsibilty to include cancer support services as part of an employer benefit package?] Please respond ‘yes' or "o’ to each of the following questions.

GENDER

Total Female

Base: Excluding Not Applicable
Weighted

Do you believe that employers have a responsibility
to include cancer support services as part of an
employer benefit package?

Yes 57.0% 56.0% 59.0%
189 102 88

No 19.0% 21.0% 17.0%
232 111 121

Don't know 23.0% 23.0% 24.0%

54.0%

76
22.0%

81
24.0%

60.0%

86
17.0%

120
23.0%

55.0%

27
21.0%

31
24.0%

57.0%

15.0%

12
28.0%

EDUCATION

57.0%

19.0%

52
24.0%

Post Sec

56.0%

78
18.0%

113
26.0%
|

Univ Grad

60.0%

64
22.0%

55
18.0%

DEM B

Use social media

About once
amonth /
Weekly/few | few tim

Daily/few
times a day _times weekly

66.0% 60.0%
M M
67 33

22.0% 17.0%
39 48

13.0% 24.0%

J

month

56.0%

27
16.0%

47
28.0%
J

48.0%

63
20.0%

99
32.0%
J

DEM A

Use the internet
About once
amonth /
Daily/few | Weeklylfew = few times a
times a day times weekly __month

social networking sites
About once
amonth /
Daily/few | Weeklylfew  few times a
times a day times weekly __month

58.0% 49.0% 69.0% 59.0% 63.0% 56.0% 46.0%
U
180 8 1 0 97 28 23
19.0% 17.0% 31.0% - 17.0% 20.0% 26.0%
R
216 16 0 1 113 34 24
23.0% 34.0% - 41.0% 20.0% 24.0% 28.0%

Never

47.0%

41
21.0%

61
32.0%
R

Active

63.0%
X

75
21.0%
w

58
16.0%

Detailed Tables

CANCER

Passive Inactive

66.0% 48.0% 58.0%
X
28 86 120
12.0% 21.0% 19.0%
w
51 123 143
22.0% 31.0% 23.0%
vw

55.0%

69
19.0%

89
25.0%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIGIHII - JIKILIM - NIOIPIQ - RISITIU - VIWIX - YIZ Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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2x. [SUMMARY - TOPBOX (YES)] Please respond 'yes' or 'no to each of the following questions.

DEM B DEM A

GENDER EDUCATION Use social media Use the internet social networking sites CANCER
About once About once About once
amonth / amonth / amonth /
Dailyffew  Weeklylfew | few times a Dailyffew  Weeklylfew | few times a Dailyffew  Weeklylfew | few times a
Total Female 35-54 Post Sec_Univ Grad _ times a day _times weekly __month times a day _times weekly __month times a day_times weekly _month Active _ Passive __lInactive
Do you feel cancer support services are a valued 638 304 333 201 346 o1 26 141 282 189 218 131 108 180 610 24 3 1 378 89 54 17 236 170 232 440 198
component of an employer benefit package?
65.0% 64.0% 66.0% 59.0% 68.0% 70.0% 610% 65.0% 65.0% 64.0% 7L0% 66.0% 65.0% 58.0% 65.0% 54.0% 100.0% 59.0% 67.0% 64.0% 63.0% 60.0% 67.0% 74.0% 58.0% 70.0% 56.0%
c c M X X z
Do you believe that employers have a responsibilty to
elude ::;‘f:;:;‘ppm services as part of an employer | gq; 266 301 187 308 72 25 124 241 177 203 119 3 149 541 23 3 1 357 8 a1 o1 223 152 193 370 197
57.0% 56.0% 59.0% 54.0% 60.0% 55.0% 57.0% 57.0% 56.0% 60.0% 66.0% 60.0% 56.0% 48.0% 58.0% 49.0% 69.0% 59.0% 63.0% 56.0% 46.0% 47.0% 63.0% 66.0% 48.0% 58.0% 55.0%
i) M U X X
Is the inclusion of cancer support services in an
ng:gzre:e;zﬂ‘aﬁaﬁa‘gz agoodway toretain 550 273 286 175 297 87 2 116 255 166 200 114 8 160 540 15 3 1 332 7 48 102 218 139 202 366 104
’ 57.0% 57.0% 57.0% 51.0% 59.0% 68.0% 53.0% 55.0% 59.0% 56.0% 65.0% 58.0% 52.0% 52.0% 58.0% 36.0% 69.0% 59.0% 59.0% 56.0% 56.0% 53.0% 62.0% 61.0% 51.0% 58.0% 56.0%
c c i) o X X
f:ufi‘:“i?:;e?ﬁe::';"piﬂ:?ei”"’w" benefits through | ;55 74 84 53 8 20 6 2 67 59 67 a7 19 35 147 9 1 0 o 30 15 2 73 40 a4 111 a7
’ 17.0% 16.0% 17.0% 16.0% 17.0% 16.0% 16.0% 120% 16.0% 21.0% 22.0% 19.0% 120% 120% 16.0% 22.0% 3L.0% - 17.0% 23.0% 19.0% 120% 21.0% 180% 120% 18.0% 140%
G i) M u X X
Do you receive adequale cancer support benefits 127 63 64 2 69 17 6 29 a7 5 55 31 15 27 118 9 0 0 75 25 13 15 55 35 38 o1 37
through your employer benefit package?
15.0% 15.0% 15.0% 13.0% 16.0% 16.0% 17.0% 15.0% 13.0% 17.0% 20.0% 17.0% 10.0% 10.0% 14.0% 27.0% - - 15.0% 20.0% 19.0% 9.0% 18.0% 17.0% 11.0% 16.0% 120
i) M N u u u X

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIGIHII - JIKILIM - NIOIPIQ - RISITIU - VIWIX - YIZ Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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